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Shannon Edwards Dublin 15 15 15 45

Jo Callwood Sam 13 14 12 39

Jemma Pearson Mercury 15 15 30

Izzy Brierley Jones Porchavodda Ivory 15 13 28

Hariett Mayher Molly 11 14 25

India Katona Spotty 12 12 24

Sinead Cox Freddie 13 11 24

Jasmine King Major 7 15 22

Pippa Kavaney Toad 8 14 22

Kelsey Rees-dykes Rambo 15 15

Maisy Hunt Tommy 15 15

Andra Dobson Groot 14 14

Jill Barrell Nico 14 14

Lizzie clarke Jamaica 14 14

Sam Ratcliffe Ollie 14 14

Tara Morris Mari 14 14

Heather Marsh Gortglas Rinarinca 13 13

Lynn Bird Cregmore King 13 13

Tara Morris Penny 13 13

Tegan Jones Millsford little lucky 13 13

William Whelton Sammy 13 13

Amber Whitehead Princess 12 12

Holly Rowbottom Birchwood Sahara 12 12

Izzy Brierley - Jones Porchavodda Ivory 12 12

Julia Griffiths Gold Strike R 12 12

Molly Strong Kiko 12 12

Anna Leake Ronnie 11 11

Betsy Patterson Sonic Boom Boy 11 11

Leanne Bailey Boris 11 11

Rachelle Hayes Darcey 11 11

Frankie Farmer Jigsaw 10 10

Janice Jones Brewster 10 10

Jenna Brimble Twiggy 10 10

Lianne Foxall Isla 10 10

Harriet Mayher Kodi 9 9

Lucy Williams Media II 9 9

Meg Roberts Telynau Royal Dominion 9 9

Ross Harper King 8 8

Jessica Clark Dora 7 7

21/10/2025 

Day 

21/10/2025 

Evening 

4/11/2025 

Day

4/11/2025 

Evening 

18/11/2025 

Day

18/11/2025 

Evening 

2/12/2025 

Day 

2/12/2025 

Evening 

20/12/2025 

Day 

04/01/2026 

Day 

04/01/2025 

Evening 

22/01/2026 

Day 

22/01/2025 

Evening 

19/02/2026 

Day 

19/02/2025 

Evening 

24/02/2026 

Day 

24/02/2025 

Evening 

12/03/2026 

Day 

12/03/2025 

Evening 

Rebecca Cawley Luke 12 12 11 10 45

Harriet Mayher Molly 15 15 30

Charlene Green Leia 13 14 27

Lauren Gratrix Welders Mate 14 13 27

Jemma Pearson Mercury 11 15 26

Shannon Edwards Dublin 8 13 4 25

Jordan Newbrook Amesbury liquorice Allsorts 10 7 17

Chloe Scarratt Trudy 15 15

India Katona Spotty 15 15

Jessica Jackson Pumpkin 15 15

Maisy Hunt Tommy 15 15

Sophie Millington Ted 15 15

Suzanne Shultz Ted 15 15

Evie Goodall Flo 14 14

Faye Bradley Lily 14 14

Laura Rippon Daly Boy 14 14

Lauren Eldred Sandyman 14 14

Molly Turner Fi 14 14

Tina Purves Candy Ask 14 14

Wayne Long Christa 14 14

Georgia Dolman Thorneyside Maximus 13 13

Jaquie Getty Synod rockin robin 13 13

Lisa Soper Bentley 13 13

Nancy Alcock Moonlight flicka 13 13

Tamsin Ellison Sugar mouse II 13 13

Brooke Taylor Cushington Diamond 12 12

Emma Owen Owen Eaton 12 12

Jill Barrell Nico 12 12

Ross Harper King 12 12

Sam Ratcliffe Ollie 12 12

Vicky Hipkins Endgame 12 12

Harriet Mayher Kodi 11 11

Jo Callwood Sam 11 11

Kelsey Rees-dykes Rambo 11 11

leila el khaddari sox 11 11

Molly Strong Kiko 11 11

Tara Morris Mari 11 11

Amber Whitehead Princess 10 10

Holly Rowbottom Birchwood Sahara 10 10

Karen Clewlow King Alfred 10 10

Tyler Cassells Roo 10 10

Anna Leake Ronnie 9 9

Kate Adam Twiglet 9 9

Lucy Williams Media II 9 9

Sinead Cox Ramiros Trooper 9 9

Tracey Langford Que 9 9

Meg Roberts Telynau Royal Dominion 8 8

Sian Elphick Sean bog 8 8

Andra Dobson Groot 7 7

Sasha Pilkington The fast lion 7 7

Andrea Parrish Dora 6 6

Jasmine King Hillgarth Tywysog Cymro (Major) 6 6

Tegan Jones Millsford little lucky 6 6

Hannah Longman Ballinclare Diamond Viendi 5 5

Scarlett Owen Missy 5 5
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Katie Leather Bluebell 14 11 15 8 48

Elizabeth Roberts embla extravaganza 10 12 22

Emily Harris Roxanne 7 15 22

Emily Plant Lotus 13 9 22

Vicky Hipkins Endgame 12 10 22

Kelsey Rees-dykes Rambo 9 11 20

Zoe Owen Rosie 14 6 20

Darcie Owen morrell Kasanova 12 6 18

Kate Boreham Major 4 13 17

Charlotte Harper Carrigshawn Nero 8 7 15

Chloe Scarratt Lady Lola 15 15

Hannah Laurence Secret Britannia 15 15

Jessica Jackson Pumpkin 15 15

Kate blackhurst George 15 15

Lana Booth Buzz 15 15

Lauren Eldred Sandyman 15 15

Philippa Brooking Charlie 5 10 15

Tina Purves Candy Ask 15 15

Amelie Hughes Hello my love 14 14

Amy Kneafsey Joey 14 14

Dean Price Beans 3 11 14

Emma Leake Grove silver 14 14

Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 14 14

Jodi Podmore Winter Jasmine 14 14

Megan Roberts Synod Red Jazz 14 14

Orla Stott Ardfield Snowdrop 14 14

Cara Davies Cappanaleigh jake 13 13

emma jones pearl 13 13

Gemma Jackson Benny 13 13

Lucinda Pike Trotsky 13 13

Lucy Antrobus Brynithon the Maverick 13 13

Nancy Alcock Moonlight Flicka 13 13

Zara Brookes JUNIOR 13 13

Annie Haxton Kilgreaney Carousel 12 12

Clare Fawke Gurteen Maeve 12 12

Darcey Wyatt Fly 12 12

Kelsey Rees-dykes Eight 12 12

Lauren Gratrix Welders Mate 12 12

Tamsin Ellison Sugar mouse II 12 12

Dean Price Beniz 11 11

Emma Crompton Fifty Shades Of J 11 11

Leanne Bailey Champ 11 11

Rachel Basnett Ted 11 11

Rachel Holmes Cruising For Gold 11 11
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Sophie Sloane Charlie 11 11

Charlene Green Enchantasia Rosaleigh 10 10

Grace Nicholson Quinn Dolomite Dontbreakmyheart 10 10

Grace Shudall Indie 10 10

Lizzy Howse Mel 10 10

Mandy Hull Jane 10 10

Suzanne Lunt Boskill Grey Grace 10 10

Amy Lennon Oakie 9 9

Emma Owen Eaton 9 9

Laura Huntenburg Hazels White Magic 9 9

Lynne King FISH 9 9

Madison Heath Anna 9 9

Maggie Larsen Harry 9 9

Wayne Long Christa 9 9

Becky Allman Grandpa 8 8

Georgia Dolman Thorneyside Maximus 8 8

Jessica Clarke Swallows farm Felicity 8 8

John Shaw Hope 8 8

Jordan Newbrook Amesbury liquorice Allsorts 8 8

Meghan Wharton Red Buttons 8 8

Millie Howarth Belle 8 8

Becky Allman Nigel 7 7

Grace Shudall Exceptional Diamond 7 7

Helen Hawker Stormy 7 7

Jenny O'Rourke Coco 7 7

julie dimelow gallahad 7 7

Tara Morris Hobnob 7 7

Tyler Simpson Ramiro’s Luck 7 7

Lydia Chew SES Game Boy 6 6

Megan Thomson Amour May 6 6

Megan Mather Gortraven flyer 6 6

Mollie Carins Bernhards Pose 6 6

Karen Williams Alf 5 5

Laura Rippon Daly Boy 5 5

Mair Hughes Scarlet 5 5

Sophie Cocking Dalby 5 5

Taryn Denny Arleys Jackpot 5 5

Phoebe Powell Odanita 4 4

Sarah Stewart Chance 4 4

Sarah Caplan Izzy 4 4

Tyler Cassells Squirrel 4 4

Charlene Green Leia 3 3

Fiona Collins MJS Captain Point 3 3

Nicola Jones Gerry 3 3

Sasha Pilkington The fast lion 3 3

Charlie Wells Cooper 2 2

Helen Bond Archie 2 2

Kate Adam Twiglet 2 2

Sarah Renton Kashmire TN 2 2

Kathy Kearsley Coach House Princess 1 1

Kiera Jones Emrys III 1 1

Sinead Cox Ramiros Trooper 1 1
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Dean Price Nic sliver 12 12 15 39

Lesley Mitton Blaine 14 14 11 39

Lesley Mitton Roxy 8 15 13 36

Isobel Miller Burnlea O'nora 15 15 30

Helen Hawker Carole 13 14 27

Cheryl Moore Mothers Day 8 14 22

Zoe Owen Rosie 9 13 22

Katie Leather Bluebell 4 5 12 21

Sarah Healing Buffy 7 14 21

Lisa Wooton Outcrop 8 12 20

Elizabeth Roberts embla extravaganza 11 7 18

Lisa Hale Kilna Teddys Boy 7 11 18

Alexandra Stokes Final strike 15 15

fred scala vinny 15 15

Jodi Podmore Winter Jasmine 15 15

Richard Maxwell Archie 15 15

Scarlett Gilruth Magic 15 15

Harriet Fairhurst Oreo Cookie VDM 6 8 14

Lucinda markendale Belle 14 14

Megan Roberts Synod Red Jazz 14 14

Nancy Alcock Moonlight Flicka 14 14

Tara Morris Bud 14 14

Amelie Hughes Hello My Love 13 13

Cheryl Moore Mothers Day 13 13

Lara Sloane Air aldalto 13 13

Megan Thomson Amour May 13 13

Natalie Yates Twinshock Rocket Man 13 13

Susanne Shultz Stan 13 13

Amy Lennon Oakie 12 12

Catharine Hollins Kimba Latona Z 12 12

Diana Jones Eric 12 12

Mollie Carins Bernhards Pose 12 12

Scarlett Tweedie Texas 12 12

Becky Allman Cornetto 11 11

Daniel Brown Freejump 11 11

Hannah Laurence Secret Britannia 11 11

Joanne Greenup Chilli 11 11

Kelsey Rees-dykes Fergie 11 11

Megan Woodcock Barney 11 11

Olivia Williams Casanova’s Conquest 5 6 11

Alice Mudd Silvester 4 6 10

Charlie Wells Cooper 10 10

Charlotte Harper Carrigshawn Nero 6 4 10

Christine Parry Galway Breeze 10 10

Clare Fawke Gurteen Maeve 10 10

Eloise Blackshaw Ralph 10 10

Lucy Ormrod Spicy 10 10

Lucy Hassall Suzie 10 10

Lynne King MINNIE 10 10

Mia Roberts Gina 10 10

Zara Brookes JUNIOR 10 10

Emily Plant Lotus 9 9

Grace Nicholson Quinn Dolomite Dontbreakmyheart 9 9

Helen Hawker Stormy 9 9

Kelly Hyson Nessa 9 9

Lucinda Pike Trotsky 9 9

Millie Howarth Belle 9 9

Sophie Sloane Jordy 9 9

Charlene Green Enchantasia Rosaleigh 8 8

Jessica Clarke Swallows farm Felicity 8 8

Laura Burton Eric 8 8

Taryn Denny Arley Jackpot 8 8

Charlotte Parry-Ashcroft Cruising for Gold 7 7

Jessica Jackson Pumpkin 7 7

Marie Carlick Lance 7 7

Millie Davis Peter Parker 7 7

Dean Price Beniz 6 6

Megan Mather Gortraven flyer 6 6

Rachel Basnett Ted 6 6

claire roston MG 5 5

Gemma Jackson Benny 5 5

Llinos Owen Lady 5 5

Nellie Whittle Bella Cruise 5 5

Phoebe Powell Odanita 5 5

Emily Harris Roxanne 3 1 4

Emily Field Jasper 4 4

Jenny O'Rourke Coco 4 4

Laura Cocking Annie 1 3 4

Lexie Hallwood DStud Yoli 4 4

Phoebe Caplin Hollycreek miss camilla 4 4

Cara Davies Cappanaleigh jake 3 3

Fiona Collins MJS Captain Point 3 3

Tyler Cassells Sammy 3 3

Vicky Hipkins Endgame 3 3

Claire Greenhow Dynamite marco 2 2

Dean Price Beans 2 2

Emily Plant Rush 2 2

fred scala harry 2 2

Lizzy Howse Mel 2 2

Sophie Sloane Charlie 2 2

Ben Plackett Shawn 1 1

Kelsey Rees-dykes Hughie 1 1

Nicola Jones Gerry 1 1
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Sarah Williams Whizz 14 14 13 41

Dean Price Nic sliver 13 11 4 28

Cathy Taylor Autumn 14 13 27

Jody Peters Ben 14 13 27

Kelsey Rees-dykes Fergie 15 12 27

Susanne Shultz Stanley 13 14 27

Isobel Miller Burnlea O'nora 11 15 26

Llinos Owen Lady 14 12 26

Amy Boswell Captain Sapphire 15 10 25

Olivia Williams Casanova’s Conquest 9 14 23

Hannah Ward Amsterdam 10 12 22

Helen Hawker Carol 12 10 22
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Nisha Anderson Lady jigsaw 9 7 16

Cathy Taylor Paddy 15 15

Emily Morris Net 15 15

Lucy Ormrod Spicy 15 15

Megan Woodcock Barney 15 15

Scarlett Tweedie Eric 15 15

Scarlett Gilruth Magic 15 15

Georgia Rix Orange 14 14

Twm Cernyw Demira EM 14 14

Charlotte Parry-Ashcroft Barney 13 13

Charlotte Sellers Blaze 13 13

Claire Greenhow Dynamite marco 13 13

Lexie Hallwood DStud Yoli 13 13

Jack Waddington Duggie 12 12

Laura Williams Master R Douglas 12 12

Lisa Hale Kilna Teddys boy 12 12

Sophie Sloane Jordy 12 12

Amelie Hughes Hello My Love 11 11

emily king Helga 11 11

Emma Owen Eaton z 11 11

Laura Cocking Annie 11 11

Patrick Mitchell Torpenhow May 11 11

Phoebe Caplin Hollycreek miss camilla 11 11

Fran Rawlinson Alright Sweetheart 10 10

izzy brierley jones Rolling Biz 10 10

Lucinda markendale Belle 10 10

Sarah Balmer Mya 10 10

Sienna Palin Joey 10 10

Richard Eaton -jones Ken 9 9

Sarah-Jane Barton Lissahully Lad 9 9

Tara Morris Bud 9 9

Lara Sloane Air aldalto 8 8

Nick Plant Denver 8 8

Scarlett Tweedie Texas 8 8

Beth Howatson Peter Parker 7 7

Charlotte Parry-Ashcroft Gucci 7 7

Fred Scala Sassie 6 6

Natalie Yates Twinshock Rocket Man 6 6

Lizzy Howse Mel 5 5

Megan Butterworth Milo 5 5

Sophie Kerr Reya 4 4

Emily Plant Rush 3 3

Kelsey Rees-dykes Clay 2 2

Marie Carlick Lopez 1 1
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Hannah Ward Amsterdam 15 15 30

Amy Boswell Captain Sapphire 15 15

Izzy Brierley Jones Rolling Biz 15 15

Jody Peters Ben 15 15

Joshua Bailey Don 15 15

Martha Penney Ellie 15 15

Beth Howatson Mr Finn 14 14

Emily Morris Net 14 14

Fran Rawlinson Alright Sweetheart 14 14

Georgia Rix Orange 14 14

Molly Turner Tony 14 14

Jack Waddington Duggie 13 13

Twm Cernyw Demira EM 13 13

Cathy Taylor Autumn 12 12

Izzy Brierley - Jones Slinky 11 11

Marie Carlick Lopez 10 10

Sarah-Jane Barton Lissahully Lad 9 9

Nick Plant Denver 8 8

Sienna Palin Joey 7 7

Julia Gorska Monbeg Minted 6 6
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Orla McEvoy Barney 15 14 29

Becky King Nutti 14 14

Lucy Hassall One for lucy 15 15

120cm

110cm 


